PITTSBURGH CLO SHOW SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

LO SHOW SHUTTLE
Say goodbye to the stress of traffic and parking! Board the
Molly’s Trolley at specific locations in surrounding suburbs of

Pittsbu rgh ! PCLO show tickets must be purchased in advance, and guests can then add-on a
Trolley ticket for $10.00 directly through Molly’s Trolleys. PCLO SHOW SHUTTLE will only be offered
on select show dates and times throughout the summer.

Pittsbur

CL

MusicAaL THEATER

'!}«

CELEBRATING

412-391-7433
www.mollystrolleyspgh.com

LADY DAY AT EMERSON'S BAR & GRILL
Greer Cabaret Theater

WEST SIDE STORY

Benedum Center

THE COLOR PURPLE

Benedum Center

THE MUSIC MAN

Benedum Center

YOUNG FRANKENSTEIN

Greer Cabaret Theater

SEUSSICAL
Byham Theater

B Pittsbureh

Run Time: Approx 90 minutes
(no intermission)

Run Time: Approx 2 hr 30 min
(including 15 min intermission)

Run Time: Approx 2 hr 35 min
(including 15 min intermission)

Run Time: Approx 2 hr 45 min
(including 15 min intermission)

Run Time: Approx 2 hr 40 min
(including 15 min intermission)

Run Time: Approx 2 hr 30 min
(including 15 min intermission)

CELEBRATING MUSICAL THEATER

Wednesday, May 29th Wednesday, June 12" Wednesday, June 19th Wednesday, July 10th Wednesday, July 24th Wednesday, July 31%

NORTH
Target
1717 PA-228
Cranberry Twp, PA 16066

EAST

Target
4004 Monroeville Blvd
Monroeville, PA 15146

WEST
The Mall at Robinson
100 Robinson Centre Dr
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

SOUTH
Tanger Outlet Mall
2200 Tanger Blvd
Washington, PA 15301

7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, May 30th
7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, May 30th
7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Friday, May 31st
7:30PM show
TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:
Arrival Theater:
SHOW TIME:
Departure Time:
Arrival Drop-Off Location:

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:15PM

7:30PM

9:15PM
10:00PM

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM
9:15PM
10:00PM

7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, June 13"
7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, June 13"
7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Friday, June 14"
7:30PM show
TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:
Arrival Theater:
SHOW TIME:
Departure Time:
Arrival Drop-Off Location:

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM
10:15PM
11:00PM

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM
10:15PM
11:00PM

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM
10:15PM
11:00PM

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM
10:15PM
11:00PM

7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, June 20th
7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, June 20th
7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Friday, June 21st
7:30PM show
TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:
Arrival Theater:
SHOW TIME:
Departure Time:
Arrival Drop-Off Location:

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM
10:20PM
11:05PM

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM
10:20PM
11:05PM

CONFIDENTIAL

7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, July 11th
7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, July 11th
7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Friday, July 12th
7:30PM show
TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:
Arrival Theater:
SHOW TIME:
Departure Time:
Arrival Drop-Off Location:

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:15PM

7:30PM
10:30PM
11:15PM

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM
10:30PM
11:15PM

7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, July 25th
7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, July 25th
7:30PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Friday, July 26th
7:30PM show
TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:15PM

7:30PM
10:35PM
11:20PM

5:00PM
5:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM
10:35PM
11:20PM

7:00PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:45PM

7:00PM

9:45PM
10:30PM

Thursday, August 1st
7:00PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

Thursday, August 1st
7:00PM show

TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:

Arrival Theater:

SHOW TIME:

Departure Time:

Arrival Drop-Off Location:

4:30PM
5:00PM
5:45PM
7:00PM
9:45PM
10:30PM

Friday, August 2nd
7:00PM show
TROLLEY Arrival:
Departure Time:
Arrival Theater:
SHOW TIME:
Departure Time:
Arrival Drop-Off Location:

UPDATED: 4/7/2024



